
Month at a Glance
 
Wednesday, October 1

Kids Club 6:30-8:00
 
Sunday, October 5

Sunday School 9:00
Kids Church 10:00

Wednesday, October 8
Kids Club 6:30-8:00

           Game Night!

Sunday, October 12
Sunday School 9:00
FAMILY DAY

Wednesday, October 15
Kids Club 6:30-8:00

  
Friday, October 17

Date Night
 Reserve KidCare on the App!

Sunday, October 19
Sunday School 9:00
Kids Church 10:00

Wednesday, October 22
Kids Club 6:30-8:00

           Let’s Paint!

Sunday, October 26
Sunday School 9:00
Kids Church 10:00

Wednesday, October 29
Kids Club 6:30-8:00

Calvary Community Church
7550 Cherry Park Drive, Houston, TX 77095

Questions? Contact Becky Gressett at becky@calvaryhouston.com
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THIS MONTH IN KIDS CLUB

Kids’ Bible Study @ 9AM
This semester, our kids will dig into God’s
Word with the Gospel Project--a Christ-

centered study, presenting the chronological
story of recemption through Jesus with

stories, video, activities & more!

Kids Church 
Lesson Series

God is King, reigning with
absolute authority, justice
and love over all creation.
Unlike the earthly king the
Israelites cried out for,
God’s reign is eternal and
unchanging, filled with
mercy, grace, and love for
His people. 

Join us Sunday mornings
in Kids Church as we
encounter our God who
promises an everlasting
kingdom of peace and joy
for those who trust in Him.

And those who know Your name put
their trust in You; for You, O Lord, have

not forsaken those who seek You. 
Psalm 9:10


